IZT R3000 Family
Wideband Monitoring Receiver
IZT R3000
IZT R3200
IZT R3301
HF-VHF-UHF Receiver  ��
Excellent RF Performance ��
Powerful Signal Processing ��

Specification subject to change without further notice.
10 | 11
Ordering Guide
HF Receiver IZT R3020 HF Receiver, frequency range 9 kHz – 30 MHz, 1 U
IZT R3220 HF Receiver, frequency range 9 kHz – 30 MHz, 2 U
IZT R3301-20 HF Receiver with front panel controls,
frequency range 9 kHz –30 MHz
VUHF Receiver IZT R3030 VUHF Receiver, frequency range 20 MHz – 3 GHz, 1 U
IZT R3230 VUHF Receiver, frequency range 20 MHz – 3 GHz, 2 U
IZT R3301-30 VUHF Receiver with front panel controls,
frequency range 20 MHz – 3 GHz
HF-VUHF Receiver IZT R3040 HF-VUHF Receiver, frequency range 9 kHz –3 GHz, 1 U
IZT R3240 HF-VUHF Receiver, frequency range 9 kHz – 3 GHz, 2 U
IZT R3301-40 HF-VUHF Receiver with front panel controls,
frequency range 9 kHz – 3 GHz
Software IZT R3000-GUI Windows based user software
IZT R3000-MONITORING ITU compliant measurement module for IZT R3000-GUI
Receiver Options IZT R3000-RF6 Frequency range extension 3 GHz – 6 GHz 1)
IZT R3000-RF18 Frequency range extension 3 GHz – 18 GHz 1)
IZT R3000-AAI-HF Additional antenna interface for HF
IZT R3000-AAI-VUHF Additional antenna interface for VUHF
IZT R3000-AAI-RF1 Additional antenna interface type 1
IZT R3000-AAI-RF2 Additional antenna interface type 2
IZT R3000-TRIG External trigger interface
IZT R3000-FTRIG External fast trigger interface
IZT R3000-EXT_SYNC External synchronization interfaces 2)
IZT R3000-IFOUT Analog IF output
IZT R3000-DCW Wide DC input, 10–30 Volt 3)
IZT R3000-OCX Oven stabilized reference oscillator
IZT R3000-BST Bias-T, adjustable, 3–12 Volt, 30–200mA
About IZT
The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT specializes in
the most advanced digital signal processing and fi eld programmable gate array
(FPGA) designs in combination with high frequency and microwave technology.
The product portfolio includes equipment for signal generation, receivers for signal
monitoring and recording, transmitters for digital broadcast, digital radio systems,
and channel simulators. IZT offers powerful platforms and customized solutions for
high signal bandwidth and real-time signal processing applications. The product and
project business is managed from the principal offi ce located in Erlangen/Germany.
IZT distributes its products worldwide together with its international strategic part-
ners. The customers are civil companies, governmental agencies and armed forces.
The IZT quality management system is ISO 9001:2000 certifi ed.
IZT R3000 Family
Wideband Monitoring Receiver
1) Detailed specifi cation available separately